From: "Benczkowski, Brian A" <Brian A _Benczkowski@usdoj.gov>

To: "Remington, Kristi L" <Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov="Miranda, Manuel \(Judiciary\)"
<Manuel_Miranda@Judiciary senate .gov="Myers, Chris \(Republican-Conf\)"
<Chris_Myers@src.senate.gov>,| (b)(6) |"W|ngate, Heather

" <alafferty@traditionalvalues.org> "Ledeen, Barbara \(Republican-Conf\)"
<Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate gov>"Viana, Mercedes M.""Kavanaugh, Brett M." "Rodriguez, Leonard
B." <Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary senate gov=>"Lizette Jenness Olmos - Communications™
<LJenness_Olmos@rnchg.org> <scastillo@rnchg.org>,"Duffield, Steven \(RPC\)"
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate. gov>"Abegg, John \(McConnell\)"
<John_Abegg@mcconnell.senate.gov>"Ledeen, Barbara \(Republican-Conf\)
<Barbara_l edeen@src.senate gov> <rfernandez@rnchg.org>,"Stevenson, Bob \(Frist\)
<Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate.gov>

Subject: RE: Estrada call info

Received(Date): Mon, 10 Feb 2003 08:56:59 -0500

Call at 10:30 today.

Dialin: 202-353-0881
Passcode: 5075

————— Original Message-----

From: Miranda, Manuel (Judiciary)

[mailto:Manuel Miranda@Judiciary.senate gov]

Sent: Monday, February 10, 2003 7:38 AM

To: Remington, Kristi L; Benczkowski, Brian A; Myers, Chris
(Republican-Conf); Heather Wingate@who.eop.gov;
alafferty@traditionalvalues.org; Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf);
Mercedes M. Viana@who.eop.gov; Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov;
Leonard B. Rodriguez@who.cop.gov; Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary);
Lizette Jenness Olmos - Communications; scastillo@mchq.org; Dutfield,
Steven (RPC); Abegg, John (McConnell); Ledeen, Barbara
(Republican-Conf); rfernandez(@rnchq.org; Stevenson, Bob (Frist)
Subject: RE: Estrada call info

Importance: High

10:30 works. We open the floorat 11.

————— Original Message-----

From: Myers, Chris (Republican-Conf)

Sent: Friday, February 07, 2003 7:24 PM

To: Miranda, Manuel (Judiciary); Benczkowski, Brian A; Remington, Kristi
N (b)(6) Heather Wingate(@who.eop.gov;
alafferty(@traditionalvalues.org; Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf);
Mercedes M. Viana@who.eop.gov; Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.cop.gov;
Leonard B. Rodriguez(@who.eop.gov; Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary);
Lizette Jenness Olmos - Communications; scastillo@rnchq.org; Duffield,
Steven (RPC); Abegg, John (McConnell); Ledeen, Barbara
(Republican-Conf); rfernandez(@rnchq.org; Stevenson, Bob (Frist)
Subject: RE: Estrada call info

TO ALL, 10AM NOT A GOOD TIME FOR PRESS FOLK, WHO HAVE A WEEKLY MON @
10AM MEETING.

I WOULD LIKE TO SUGGEST 10:30 ON MON IN THE MANSFIELD RM IN PERSON, OR
BY PHONE.



AT THE VERY LEAST, I AM CERTAINLY WANTING TO CONNECT W/ LEONARD, RUDY,
SHARON ET AL REGARDING THE TUES 10AM PRESS CONFERENCE.

————— Original Message-----

From: Miranda, Manuel (Judiciary)

Sent: Friday, February 07, 2003 3:20 PM

To: Benczkowski, Brian A; Remington, Kristi L; (b)(6)

Heather Wingate(@who.eop.gov; alafferty@traditionalvalues.org; Ledeen,
Barbara (Republican-Conf); Mercedes M. Viana@who.eop.gov;

Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov; Leonard B. Rodriguez@who.cop.gov:
Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary); Lizette Jenness Olmos -
Communications; scastillo@rnchq.org; Duffield, Steven (RPC); Abegg, John
(McConnell); Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf);

Chris Myers@src.senate.gov (Chris Myers)

Subject: Estrada call info

Importance: High

Brian,
Is it possible for you to host a 30 minute or less conference call on
Estrada events at 10am on Monday? We can touch base with our friends at

Conference when they settle back in from their weekend.

I should also point out the ad from Committee for Justice now on their
website. Debate will recommence on Monday at 11 am.

Manny



